
Mon 19/02/2024 Tue 20/02/2024 Wed 21/02/2024 Thu 22/02/2024 Fri 23/02/2024

AM MFL Speaking MFL Speaking MFL Speaking

Music 

Performance

PM MFL Speaking MFL Speaking MFL Speaking

Music 

Performance

Mon 26/02/2024 Tue 27/02/2024 Wed 28/02/2024 Thu 29/02/2024 Fri 01/03/2024

Biology P2 (1hr45)

Combined 

Science: Bio 

P2(1hr15)

Drama (1hr40)

Further Maths P1 

(1hr 30)

Chemistry P2 

(1hr45)

PE Paper 1 (1hr30)

BTEC H&S Care 

C3 (2hrs)

Combined Science: 

Chem P2(1hr15)

Music (1hr30)

Mon 04/03/2024 Tue 05/03/2024 Wed 06/03/2024 Thu 07/03/2024 Fri 08/03/2024

Physics P2 (1hr45)

Combined 

Science: Physics 

P2(1hr15)

Product Design 

(1hr45)

BTEC Sport C3 

(1hr30)

Food (1hr 45)

BTEC Business 

C3 (2hrs)

History P1: 

America & 

Conflict (2hrs)

PM

French: Listening & 

Reading (H=1hr 

45/F=1hr 20)

Geography P1 

(1hr30)

PM PE Paper 2 (1hr45)

French & Spanish: 

Writing 

(H=1hr20/F=1hr05)

Geography P2 

(1hr30)

AM

English Lang P1 

(1hr45)

Maths P1: Non-Calc 

(1hr30)

Spanish: Listening & 

Reading (H=1hr 

45/F=1hr 20)

AM

English Lit P1 

(1hr45)

Maths P2: Calc (1hr 

30)

History P2: Health & 

Elizabeth (2hrs)

Maths P3: Calc 

(1hr30)


